
GP44.1 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Rd
8 R 3.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
11.1 R 1.6 McDade Store Rd
12.7 R 0.4 NC-86 S
13.1 L 3.6 Hawkins Rd
16.7 L 4 Walnut Grove Church Rd
20.7 R 1.9 Hurdle Mills Rd
22.6 R 3.5 NC-157 S
26.1 L 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
28.7 S 9.5 New Sharon Church Rd
38.1 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
38.5 R 1 Fox Hill Farm Dr
39.5 S 2.3 Miller Rd
41.8 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
42.7 S >.1 S Cameron St
42.8 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
43.5 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
43.7 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
43.8 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
43.8 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride

GP44.1 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.9 L 3.1 Highland Farm Rd
8 R 3.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
11.1 R 1.6 McDade Store Rd
12.7 R 0.4 NC-86 S
13.1 L 3.6 Hawkins Rd
16.7 L 4 Walnut Grove Church Rd
20.7 R 1.9 Hurdle Mills Rd
22.6 R 3.5 NC-157 S
26.1 L 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
28.7 S 9.5 New Sharon Church Rd
38.1 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
38.5 R 1 Fox Hill Farm Dr
39.5 S 2.3 Miller Rd
41.8 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
42.7 S >.1 S Cameron St
42.8 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
43.5 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
43.7 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
43.8 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
43.8 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


